fail to commence the work specified in the 
above memorandum of should I / we not 
deposit the full amount of SECURITY 
DEPOSIT specified in the above 
memorandum in accordance with Clause I 
(a) of the said conditions of Contract, 
otherwise the said sum of Rs.3,300/-
(Rupees three thousand and three 
hundred only) shall be retained by 
Government as on account of such 
SECURITY DEPOSIT as aforesaid or (b) 
the full value of which shall be  retained by 
BOARD on account      of the SECURITY 
DEPOSIT specified in Clause I (b) of the 
said conditions of contract.

[...]

ninety nine 
only) 

4,950.00 

2 Supply of Artisan staff to attend miscellaneous 
works as directed by the Engineer in charge & 
OSD (Agri) for pitting and Plantation of above 
plants with required tools and plants .Man 
Mazdoor and Woman mazdoor. 

40 Each 431.20 
(Rupees four 
hundred thirty 
one and paise 
twenty only) 

17,248.00 

Total Amount put to Tender 
(In words Rupees one lakh sixty thousand eight hundred and ninety eight only) 

1,60,898/- 

Quoted Percentage Excess/Less over the amount put to Tender                                 % 

(In words                                                                                                                               )